
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 3 3 272 195 2 15,91
4 8 5 275 195 2 26,81

9 17 9 275 195 2 48,26

18 26 9 275 195 2 48,26

27 35 9 275 195 2 48,26

36 44 9 275 195 2 48,26

45 54 10 275 195 2 53,63

55 60 6 275 195 2 32,18
61 61 1 260 192 2 4,99
62 62 1 240 190 2 4,56
63 63 1 215 190 2 4,09
64 64 1 190 186 2 3,53

Tot. Slabs 64 338,75
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